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7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 - 12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 - 3:30 p.m.

3:30/4:00 p.m.

5:00/5:30 p.m.

2022 Hardin County Leadership Program
State Government Day Schedule
March 17, 2022

Board Vans to Frankfort @ Hardin County Justice Center
120 E Dixie Ave #2, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Arrive at Kentucky Chamber of Commerce

Kentucky Chamber of Commerce Executives

John Hughes- Manager, Public Affairs

Claire True-Coordinator, Public Affairs

Q& A with local legislators (Calloway, DuPlessis and Tate)

Lunch at Kentucky Chamber of Commerce

Capitol Tour, Photo and Q & A with Senator Dennis Parrett

Self Guided Tours: Kentucky History Center and Museums

Board Van for return to Elizabethtown

Return to E-town



