

2022 Hardin County Leadership Program State Government Day Schedule March 17, 2022

7:30 a.m.	Board Vans to Frankfort @ Hardin County Justice Center 120 E Dixie Ave #2, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
9:00 a.m.	Arrive at Kentucky Chamber of Commerce
9:30 a.m.	Kentucky Chamber of Commerce Executives
	John Hughes- Manager, Public Affairs Claire True-Coordinator, Public Affairs
10:00 a.m.	Q& A with local legislators (Calloway, DuPlessis and Tate)
11:00 - 12:00 p.m.	Lunch at Kentucky Chamber of Commerce
12:30 p.m.	Capitol Tour, Photo and Q & A with Senator Dennis Parrett
1:30 - 3:30 p.m.	Self Guided Tours: Kentucky History Center and Museums
3:30/4:00 p.m.	Board Van for return to Elizabethtown
5:00/5:30 p.m.	Return to E-town